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SPECIFICATIONS

SOLITINE SOL2004-GPON-DP 4 Port 10G G-PON OLT

Regular Price 100,360
Special Price 93,000

ID: 29.11.748.05

General
Brand Solitine
Model Solitine SOL2004-GPON-DP
Management Rack Type Unmentioned

Uplink Info

Uplink COMBO Port Unmentioned
Uplink Port Quantity Unmentioned
PON Info
PON Type GPON
PON Port Quantity 4
PON Port Interface Type Unmentioned
PON Port Max. Splitting Ratio 1:128
PON Port Interface Type/Connector SC/UPC
PON Port Connector Type Class C +/ C++, SC/UPC

Technical Info

Management Port 1 x AUX,1 x Console Ethernet Port, 1x USB Type A
USB Port 1
USB Type Type-A
Layer-Two Switch Unmentioned
Power Info
Power Supply AC Input: 100-240V, 47/63Hz
Warranty
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